Withstanding Voltage 1,6KV
Insulation Resistance 5000MmΩ / 1000V
MATL:
FINISH
Wilson
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
CHKD

Other Position
on Request
Ordering Informations
A35017 xxxxxxA xxx
Customer
VersionNo. of Pos. Body Color ROHSSerie
05 BK R BU
Packing EDCON
Cust. No.
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Pluggable Motor Terminal
Block 5Pos.
Part No.: A35017
Mason DATE 22.09.2012MATL: Wilson TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer: APPD: Schumi
BL= Blue
BK= Black
xxx=
Customer
Version
??(Printing)
N= NON
ROHS
ConformWH= White
GN= Green
R= ROHS
Conform
xxxxxx=
Customer
Number
OR= Orange
BU= Bulk-
Ware
IV= Individual
Package
A= Slotted
Screw Type
(Standard)
Screw Type
PG= Phoenix
Green
(Standard)
GN= Gray
LG= Light
Gray